
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 13                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 13 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 1452 GAUDE AISHWARYA ASHOK  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 2 1459 PALKAR PRAJAKTA RAVINDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 3 1476 MASCARENHAS CHELSEA 
LORRAINE  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 1455 SHAIKH RAEESA BI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

5 5 1457 KERKAR GUNJAN GURUDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

6 6 1477 JAMUNI VISHAL ARJUN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

7 7 1435 VELIP AKSHITA ANKUSH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

8 8 1479 D'SILVA ROYSTON  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 1475 JOLWYN SAVIO DIAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 1425 RODRIGUES  MONCY SELIE  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

11 11 1436 GAONKAR SONALI PHONDU  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

12 12 1409 DAIS SAMANTA MAVIS  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

13 13 1471 GUPTA NIKITA VINOD  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 14 1482 GAONKAR SWATI RAMNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

15 15 1432 VELSINA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

16 16 1414 PANDIT KIRAN KUMARI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

17 17 1449 SONALI SAMEER LOKARE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

18 18 1424 MIRANDA VALENCY MARIA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

19 19 1447 NARVEKAR RICHA DURGANAND  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

20 20 1410 REBELLO LIZEL  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

21 21 1442 VELIP SARVANANAD SUDHAKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

22 22 1480 FERNANDES MELISCA MELRIA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

23 23 1438 ALFONSO SIFENDA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

24 24 1426 D'SOUZA PREETI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

25 25 1465 SIMEPURUSHKAR ASMITA BHARAT 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

26 26 1468 KINLEKAR NITA DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

27 27 1441 PATHAN SHAGUFTA REMAZAFER  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

28 28 1483 MANSUR MUSKAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

29 29 1470 FERNANDES PATRICIA ALCINA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

30 30 1453 SHET PARKAR SANJANA ALIAS 
SAMIKSHA SAJJAN  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

31 31 1469 VAS LENORA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

32 32 1429 KUDCHADKAR KASHMIRA 
JAGANNATH  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

33 33 1421 PEREIRA ALGRETTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 13                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 13 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

34 34 1418 NAIK RAKSHANDA MANOJ  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

35 35 1481 GAUDE ASHWETA ASHOK  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

36 36 1440 RIVONKAR SANJANA SATISH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 37 1422 SIMOES ANSIFA MEURAL  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

38 38 1416 BIND ANITADEVI RAMCHANDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

39 39 1446 KAZARI AVISHA TULSHIDAS  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 40 1437 GAONKAR RAHUL RAVI  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

41 41 1411 KANYAL ROSHAN BEGUM  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 42 1443 ABHISHEK HIREMATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

43 43 1464 SETHURAMAN SIVADARSANI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

44 44 1427 VELIP SONALI PANDU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

45 45 1461 AKSHATA H KHEDEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

46 46 1420 THAKUR NEHA KRISHNA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

47 47 1445 GAWAS ANISHA JAIWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 48 1431 NAIK KARISHMA KAMLAKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

49 49 1463 NAIK ADITI SURESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

50 50 1454 THORAT SHREYA SANJAY  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

51 51 1434 YAMKAR SANGITA DHULO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

52 52 1430 GAONKAR APARNA ANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

53 53 1428 NAIK GAUNEKER SAMRUDHI 
SANJIV  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

54 54 1478 MORAES MEDORA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

55 55 1456 PEDNEKAR SIDDHI SANTOSH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

56 56 1413 PEREIRA LOURDES LIMACULATE  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 57 1415 NAIK SHRUTIKA SUBHASH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

58 58 1466 TULASKAR NEHA RAMAKANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

59 59 1467 SHETYE SHRUTI YESHWANT  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

60 60 1491 AROBEKAR SANJANA SATISH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

61 61 1423 FERNANDES JENICE CIMONETA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

62 62 1450 TALAULIKER SAWANT ASHUTOSH 
SHRIPAD  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

63 63 1419 LOTLIKAR REEMA PANDURANG  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

64 64 1472 BICHANNA BHAVANA BABU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

65 65 1473 NAIK VINITA VITHOBA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

66 66 1433 VELIP SUCHITA LAXMAN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

67 67 1487 MANGUESHKAR NIKISHA KESHAV  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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68 68 1451 AMONKAR DATTARAJ KASHINATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

69 69 1417 BELLUR NAZNEEN BASHIR AHMED  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

70 70 1408 SHIRODKAR MANSI RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

71 71 1444 PATIL VISHAL VISHWANATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

72 72 1439 GAONKAR PANKAJ PAIK  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

73 73 1474 NAIK SALONI RAJENDRA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

74 74 1462 RUDRESH RAMDAS GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 8                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 8 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 14 1482 GAONKAR SWATI RAMNATH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 23 1438 ALFONSO SIFENDA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 24 1426 D'SOUZA PREETI  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 25 1465 SIMEPURUSHKAR ASMITA BHARAT 
 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 26 1468 KINLEKAR NITA DINESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 34 1418 NAIK RAKSHANDA MANOJ  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 45 1461 AKSHATA H KHEDEKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 48 1431 NAIK KARISHMA KAMLAKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 49 1463 NAIK ADITI SURESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

10 51 1434 YAMKAR SANGITA DHULO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

11 70 1408 SHIRODKAR MANSI RAMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 4                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 4 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 18 1424 MIRANDA VALENCY MARIA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 20 1410 REBELLO LIZEL  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 21 1442 VELIP SARVANANAD SUDHAKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 35 1481 GAUDE ASHWETA ASHOK  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 37 1422 SIMOES ANSIFA MEURAL  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

6 40 1437 GAONKAR RAHUL RAVI  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 44 1427 VELIP SONALI PANDU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

8 52 1430 GAONKAR APARNA ANAND  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 63 1419 LOTLIKAR REEMA PANDURANG  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 66 1433 VELIP SUCHITA LAXMAN  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

11 67 1487 MANGUESHKAR NIKISHA KESHAV  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

12 72 1439 GAONKAR PANKAJ PAIK  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

13 74 1462 RUDRESH RAMDAS GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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